
ANNEXURE SC (2)

CRIMINAL CASES

COURT : SESSIONS (2)

MONTH BALANCE LAST MONTH REGISTRATION DISPOSAL
PERCENTAGE OF 

DISPOSAL(%)

Jan 178 66 94 39%

Feb 150 53 53 26%

Mar 150 101 76 30%

Apr 175 35 64 30%

May 146 95 84 35%

Jun 157 98 56 22%

Jul 199 78 85 31%

Aug 192 56 83 33%

Sep 165 96 26 10%

Oct 235 128 115 32%

Nov 248 131 114 30%

Dec 265

Jan 2025 #DIV/0!

*Exclude Codes 64 - 65

TRACKING CHART

SESSIONS COURT OF KANGAR PERLIS

JUDGE : PUAN SHARIFAH NORAZLITA BINTI SYED SALIM IDID

AS AT 30 NOVEMBER 2024

Formula Pending Cases:     Balance Last Month + Registration - Disposal

Formula Percentage of Disposal:    Disposal / (Balance last Month + Registration) x 100
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